
 

 

KEY: WE     ONLY USE FREE RANGE MEAT & EGGS

Gluten Free
Please ask if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
We cannot list every ingredient in our dishes & although every care is taken, due to
the busy nature of our cafés, we cannot guarantee the absence of nuts or other allergens. 

Vegan Nuts
Vegetarian Ask for Gluten Free * 

A more sustainable version of the classic 
avocado on toast – smashed almonds, peas 
& edamame with poached eggs, chipotle
& fresh chilli

Smoked                salmon,                cherry tomatoes, avocado
scram           bled e         ggs, seasonal greens

         

Cotswold sausage, smoked back bacon, 
hog’s pudding, scrambled eggs, baked beans, 
hash browns, mushrooms, two slices
of toast 

upgrade to homemade Boston Beans The       Veg     gie 764 kcal

NEW Moving Mountains sausage,
scrambled eggs, homemade Boston Beans,
hash browns, mushrooms, toast

The Veggie Boss 
NEW Moving Mountains sausage,
sweetcorn fritter, scrambled eggs,
homemade Boston Beans, hash browns,
mushrooms, seasonal greens, two slices of toast 

The Vegan Boss 928 kcal  
NEW Moving Mountains sausage,
sweetcorn fritter, scrambled sweetcorn,
homemade Boston Beans, hash browns,
mushrooms, seasonal greens, two slices of toast

Sweetcorn Hash 847 kcal

    wit  h halloumi,                poache         d eg     gs, avocado
& tomato                 sal     sa, c      orian       der,      Ta    basc      o ma       ple    syrup 

Smoked Salmon, Avocado
& Scrambled Eggs* 598 kcal

Eggs Benedict* 638 kcal

Ham,           poac    hed e   ggs, hollan           daise,
sourdough                 toa      st,   ra    dis   h, cr    ess,      za’atar  

Eggs Florentine* 612 kcal

Seasonal greens, poached eggs, hollandaise,
sourdough                 toa      st,   ra    dis   h, cr    ess,      za’atar 

Eggs Royale* 696 kcal

Sm      ok     ed     salmo           n,   poache           d eggs, hollandaise
sourdough                 toa      st,   ra    dis   h, cr    ess,      za’atar 

Toast - Two Slices*
Sherston white 331 kcal / Granary 333 kcal
Sourdough 311 kcal / Gluten free 136 kcal

The       Boss Burger 1396 kcal

Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brown,
smoked back bacon, avocado salsa, 
pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun

Classic Burger 1223 kcal

Bee     f burger,                emmental,                  p    ickled             red        onion,
Bosto     n burger           sauce,              gher      kins,         cos,      b    un

Plant Burger 926 kcal

Movin        g M     ountai         ns     beetr        oot,      mushr            oom       &
soya     burger,               ve     gan    chee         se,     pickle            d r   ed      on     ion,
Bosto     n burger           sauce,              gher      kins,         cos,      b    un

All our burgers are served with fries

California Bowl 582 kcal

Americ      an P      ancakes
with            smoked back bacon, maple syrup
& maple butter 727 kcal 

with            blue        berry          compote,                va    nilla
Gre       ek yoghurt &                       mapl         e butter 774 kcal       

The West Country 687 kcal

Cotswold sausage, smoked back bacon, 
scrambled eggs, baked beans, mushrooms, toast

upgrade to homemade Boston Beans

Grilled Ham & Cheese
Toastie* 872 kcal

Ham, matur                   e che     ddar,         mozzarella,             parmesan,
chi      potle chilli                   paste,          pi    ckle      d r   ed onion,
mu      stard mayo

Grilled Cheese
Toastie* 830 kcal
Mature            che     ddar, mo              zz    ar    ella,            parmesan,
chi      potle chilli                   paste,          pi    ckle      d r   ed onion,
mu      stard mayo

The Vegan 655 kcal

NEW Moving Mountains sausage,
scrambled sweetcorn, homemade Boston Beans,
hash browns, mushrooms, toast

Poached or Scrambled Eggs
on Toast* 499 / 545 kcal

ad        d smoke             d salmon
ad        d smoked back bacon
ad        d mushrooms

Cotswold sausage 598 kcal
Smoked back bacon 396 kcal
Vegan sausage salad 369 kcal

add an egg to any bap

Baps

Boston Beans on Toast*
Homemade beans & seasonal greens
on sourdough toastSmashed Peas on

Sourdough Toast 394 kcal

Grain Bowl 346 kcal

Seasonal greens, peas, edamame, 
creamed spinach, almond purée, quinoa, 
red pepper & walnut muhammara 
(a lightly spiced Turkish dip)

Vegan option available

 

 

MENU ALL FOOD SERVED ALL DAY

with garlic bread & side salad

Chipotle & Red Pepper
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal

    with       blueberry compote &
maple syrup 451 kcal

Porridge 

Plain 392 kcal
add jam 91 kcal
add honey 108 kcal
add toasted seeds 203 kcal
add raisins 101 kcal
Skimmed/soya/oat milk available

Curried rice, smoked mackerel,
poached egg, yoghurt, coriander, chilli 

Smoked Mackerel
Kedgeree 945 kcal

£13.00

£9.55

£12.20

£12.20

£9.95

£10.20

£9.85

£9.30

£10.25

£2.75

£15.00

£11.85

£11.85

£11.30

£8.95

£10.00

£8.25

£7.20

£9.55

£5.60

£3.50

£2.30
£3.10

£5.35

£5.35

£1.00

£6.85

£7.55

£10.00

£2.70

£8.45

£10.00

£4.95

£3.65
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95
£0.95

£9.95

Boston “Porky” Beans on
Toast* 562 kcal
Homemade beans with seasonal greens,
smoked back bacon, hog’s pudding, ‘nduja 
& Cotswold sausage on sourdough toast

 
 

£9.95

Poached Pear & Boston 
Granola 560 kcal 
Winter spiced poached pear, mixed nut &
coconut homemade granola, date & cranberry
compote & soya yoghurt

£8.00

Boston Granola 497 kcal

Mixed nut & coconut homemade granola
with dried fruit, soya milk & soya yoghurt

£5.50

add smoked salmon 
add smoked back bacon 
add halloumi 

£3.50
£3.10

add poached egg
add halloumi
add hash browns

£1.00

£2.10
£2.70

add poached egg
add hash browns

£1.00
£2.10

add jam 91 kcal
add raisins 101 kcal

£0.95
£0.95

 add jam 91 kcal
add raisins 101 kcal

£0.95

£1.00

£1.00

Scrambled Sweetcorn
on Toast 435 kcal

£5.50

add avocado
add seasonal greens
add mushrooms

£2.30

£2.30
£1.50

Boston Beans are a mix of 5 different beans 
with a homemade Boston sauce

Adults need at least 2000 calories per day.

On sourdough toast

The Veggie Boss 1037 kcal

The Boss Breakfast 1079 kcal 

272 kcal

BREAKFAST & BRUNCH

LUNCH & BURGERS

SIDES  

Side Salad 76 kcal

Fries 455 kcal

Pile of Hash Browns (6) 562 kcal £4.00

£3.75

£3.50

ADD TO ANY DISH

All our toasties are served with fries

Hash Browns (2) 187 kcal

Cotswold Sausage 167 kcal

Smoked Back Bacon 88 kcal

Smoked Salmon 101 kcal

Avocado 41 kcal

Halloumi 164 kcal

Mushrooms 11 kcal

Seasonal Greens 22 kcal

Poached Egg 74 kcal

Scrambled Eggs 197 kcal

Gherkins 3 kcal

£2.10

£2.20

£3.10

£3.50

£2.30

£2.70

£2.30

£1.50

£1.00

£2.85

£1.00

with jam 91 kcal
with honey 108 kcal
with Marmite 91 kcal

£5.35

Vegan Sausage £2.75145 kcal



Serenello

Please ask if you have any allergies or dietary requirements.
We cannot list every ingredient in our dishes & although every care is taken, due to
the busy nature of our cafés, we cannot guarantee the absence of nuts or other allergens. 

fb.com/btpcafes

@BTPCafes

@BTPCafes

www.bostonteaparty.co.uk

SMOOTHIES & TONIC SOFT            DRINKSMILKSHAKES

Banana 325 kcal 

Dark/White Chocolate 342/358 kcal

ICED            COF         FEE     S

Coffe       e, milk,             av    oc    ado (trust us), ma                        ple    syru        p

Coffe       e, c    hoc    olat     e, milk,             avo       cado        (   trust         us),
maple syrup

Pea       ch, ra        spberry, ap               ple jui         ce

Mango, coconut, lime

The Green One 144 kcal

Seasonal greens, cucumber, banana
chia see               ds,   ap     ple jui         ce,     lim      e

Coca-Cola

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

San Pellegrino Orange

Still Mineral Water

Sparkling Mineral Water

Sparkling Rhubarb

Sparkling Apple

Gingerella Ginger Ale

Sparkling Raspberry

COCKTAILS

CR      AFT       AL     ES,       B    EERS            & CIDE               R

GLASS/JUG

Bucks Fiz               z

Blood       y M        ary

Bellini
Mango Mimosa

Vir   gin M         ary

SPIRITS
Black Cow Vodka & Tonic

Cotswolds Gin & Tonic

38.0        %

37.5        %

WINES

CO       FFE     E LOOSE                LE     AF TE     A
Boston Breakfast

Earl Grey 

Decaf 

Assam 

Lapsang Souchong 

Second Flush 
Darjeeling 

Chai

Chocolate

Gunpowder 

Jasmine

Dragon Well

Moroccan Mint

Chamomile 

Lemongrass & Ginger 

Flat White 109 kcal

Espresso 2 kcal

Double Espresso 3 kcal

Piccolo 83 kcal

Macchiato 54 kcal

Filter* 37 kcal

Americano* 22 kcal

Café au Lait* 67 kcal

Latte* 155 kcal

Cappuccino* 131 kcal

Mocha* 211 kcal

Hot Chocolate* 243 kcal

White Hot
Chocolate* 264 kcal

Chai Latte 365 kcal

We use organic whole milk as standard in all
our coffees, please ask for dairy alternatives

RE      D

'Bea' Organic Monastrell 2020
Black cherries & spice - Spain

WHIT            E

La Marina 'Cuvée Océane' 2020

Mango Juice 

Blueberry, ginger, banana, apple juice

Raspberry, mango, apple juice

*small/large also available, please ask when you order

£3.05

£2.05

£2.40

£2.75

£2.35

£2.80

£2.80

£3.05

£2.80

£3.05

£3.35

£3.15

£3.30

£3.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

Try our latest Guest Coffee for +40p

Oolong £2.70

Rooibos £2.50

Red Berry & Hibiscus £2.70

Mint £2.70

Ginger, Rose &
Cardamom

£2.70

£3.85£3.85

£4.75

£3.85

£3.85

£3.85

£3.50

£3.65

£3.85

£3.85

£3.85

£3.85

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£7.25/£13.50

£3.75/£7.50

£6.00

£6.000

£6.00

Toast Pur          eb     rea     d P      ale Al     e £4.60

Toast Much Kneaded Craft Lager £4.60

5.0      %

5.0      %

330m          l

330m          l

Toast Session IPA £4.604.5      % 330m          l

Wyld Wood Organic Cider £5.006.5      % 500m          l

We’re proud to have gone glass-free
for our new red and white wine.

The packaging is fully recyclable
and has a far lower carbon footprint than glass.

Delicious wine that’s better for the planet? That’s a win-win.

What about bottles?

CARAFE
(500ml)

LARGE
GLASS               (250ml)

SMALL
GLASS (125ml)

£14.00

£14.00

£7.65

£7.65

£4.50

£4.50

14.0        %

11.0        %
Apples, zesty lemon, pineapple                                                             - France

£28.00£7.6511.0        %

ABV

ABV

ABV

DOUBLE

£7.25

£7.25

SINGLE

£4.50

£4.50

750ml200mlPROSECCO

Green apple & pear – Italy

MENU

JUIC         E

Cloudy Apple Juice 85 kcal

Homemade Lemonade 108 kcal

£3.25

£3.25

£3.25

Morning Tonic Shot 38 kcal

Apple cider vinegar, pomegranate molasses,
tonic water, lemon juice

£1.95

365 kcal £3.85

Adults need at least 2000 calories per day.

Salted Caramel 317 kcal

Strawberry 286 kcal

Salted Caramel &
Chocolate Brownie 593 kcal

Iced Coffee 155 kcal

Iced Mocha 251 kcal

Freshly Squeezed OJ 118 kcal

Peach Melba 114 kcal

Mango Lassi 82 kcal

Blueberry & Ginger 155 kcal

Raspberry & Mango 127 kcal

 84 kcal


