

MENU

ALL FOOD SERVED ALL DAY

The Boss Breakfast 1079 kcal	£13.00	American Pancakes		The West Country 687 kcal	£10.00
Cotswold sausage, smoked back bacon, hog's pudding, scrambled eggs, baked		with smoked back bacon, maple syrup & maple butter 727 kcal	£8.95	Cotswold sausage, smoked back bacon, scrambled eggs, baked beans, mushroor	ns, toas
hash browns, mushrooms, two slices of toast		with blueberry compote, vanilla Greek yoghurt & maple butter 774 kcal V	£8.45	upgrade to homemade Boston Beans	£1.00
upgrade to homemade Boston Beans	£1.00	Smoked Mackerel	£9.95	The Veggie 764 kcal 🛡	£9.55
The Veggie Boss 1037 kcal 🛡	£12.20	Kedgeree 945 kcal @	19.95	NEW Moving Mountains sausage, scrambled eggs, homemade Boston Bean	s,
NEW Moving Mountains sausage, sweetcorn fritter, scrambled eggs,		Curried rice, smoked mackerel,		hash browns, mushrooms, toast	,
homemade Boston Beans, hash browns,	-644	poached egg, yoghurt, coriander, chilli	0.00	The Vegan 655 kcal	£9.55
mushrooms, seasonal greens, two slices The Vegan Boss 928 kcal ®	£12.20	Poached or Scrambled Eggs on Toast* 499 / 545 kcal	£5.60	NEW Moving Mountains sausage, scrambled sweetcorn, homemade Boston	Beans,
NEW Moving Mountains sausage,		add smoked salmon	£3.50	hash browns, mushrooms, toast	
sweetcorn fritter, scrambled sweetcorn, homemade Boston Beans, hash browns,		add smoked back bacon add mushrooms	£3.10 £2.30	Poached Pear & Boston Granola 560 kcal ® ®	£8.00
mushrooms, seasonal greens, two slices	of toast	Scrambled Sweetcorn	£5.50	Winter spiced poached pear, mixed nut &	k
Sweetcorn Hash 847 kcal 🛡	£9.95	on Toast 435 kcal 🖚		coconut homemade granola, date & crank	
with halloumi, poached eggs, avocado	lo gregge	add avocado	£2.30	compote & soya yoghurt	20.05
& tomato salsa, coriander, Tabasco map	ie syrup	add seasonal greens add mushrooms	£1.50 £2.30	add jam 91 kcal add raisins 101 kcal	£0.95
Eggs Benedict* 638 kcal	£9.85	Boston "Porky" Beans on	£9.95	Boston Granola 497 kcal ® 0	£5.50
Ham, poached eggs, hollandaise, sourdough toast, radish, cress, za'atar		Toast* 562 kcal	£3.30	Mixed nut & coconut homemade granola	
		Homemade beans with seasonal greens,		with dried fruit, soya milk & soya yoghurt	
Eggs Florentine* 612 kcal ① Seasonal greens, poached eggs, holland	£9.30 laise,	smoked back bacon, hog's pudding, 'nduj & Cotswold sausage on sourdough toast	a	add jam 91 kcal add raisins 101 kcal	£0.95
sourdough toast, radish, cress, za'atar		add poached egg	£1.00	Toast - Two Slices* 🛡	£2.75
Eggs Royale* 696 kcal	£10.25	add hash browns	£2.10	Sherston white 331 kcal / Granary 333 kca	
Smoked salmon, poached eggs, holland	laise	Boston Beans on Toast* 272 kcal	£6.85	Sourdough 311 kcal / Gluten free 136 kca with jam 91 kcal	I
sourdough toast, radish, cress, za'atar		Homemade beans & seasonal greens on sourdough toast		with honey 108 kcal	
Smashed Peas on Sourdough Toast 394 kcal V N	£7.55	add poached egg	£1.00	with Marmite 91 kcal	
A more sustainable version of the classic	c	add halloumi add hash browns	£2.70 £2.10	Porridge 🛛	
avocado on toast – smashed almonds, po		Boston Beans are a mix of 5 different beans		with blueberry compote & maple syrup 451 kcal	£4.95
& edamame with poached eggs, chipotl & fresh chilli	е	with a homemade Boston sauce		Plain 392 kcal	£3.65
Vegan option available		Baps		add jam 91 kcal	£0.95
Smoked Salmon, Avocado	£10.20	Cotswold sausage 598 kcal	£5.35	add honey 108 kcal add toasted seeds 203 kcal	£0.95
& Scrambled Eggs* 598 kcal	£10.20	Smoked back bacon 396 kcal Vegan sausage salad 369 kcal	£5.35 £5.35	add raisins 101 kcal	£0.95
On sourdough toast		add an egg to any bap	£1.00	Skimmed/soya/oat milk available	
LUNCH & BURGERS					
	010.00		015.00	Grilled Ham & Cheese	
Chipotle & Red Pepper	£10.00	The Boss Burger 1396 kcal	£15.00	01111011 1111111 01 01110000	£8.25
Chipotle & Red Pepper Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal	£10.00	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash bro		Toastie* 872 kcal	£8.25
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad	£10.00	_		Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme	
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal @	£11.30	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun	own,	Toastie* 872 kcal	
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avoc	£11.30	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun Classic Burger 1223 kcal	own, £11.85	Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion,	
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avoc scrambled eggs, seasonal greens	£11.30 ado	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun	own, £11.85	Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo Grilled Cheese Toastie* 830 kcal ♥	esan,
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avoc scrambled eggs, seasonal greens Grain Bowl 346 kcal	£11.30	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun Classic Burger 1223 kcal Beef burger, emmental, pickled red onion Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun	£11.85	Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo Grilled Cheese Toastie* 830 kcal ♥ Mature cheddar, mozzarella,parmesan,	esan,
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avoc scrambled eggs, seasonal greens	£11.30 ado £10.00	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun Classic Burger 1223 kcal Beef burger, emmental, pickled red onion Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun Plant Burger 926 kcal	own, £11.85	Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo Grilled Cheese Toastie* 830 kcal ♥	esan,
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avocs scrambled eggs, seasonal greens Grain Bowl 346 kcal	£11.30 ado £10.00	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun Classic Burger 1223 kcal Beef burger, emmental, pickled red onion Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun	£11.85	Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo Grilled Cheese Toastie* 830 kcal ♥ Mature cheddar, mozzarella,parmesan, chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion,	esan,
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avoc scrambled eggs, seasonal greens Grain Bowl 346 kcal Seasonal greens, peas, edamame, creamed spinach, almond purée, quino red pepper & walnut muhammara (a lightly spiced Turkish dip) add smoked salmon	£11.30 ado £10.00 a,	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun Classic Burger 1223 kcal Beef burger, emmental, pickled red onion Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun Plant Burger 926 kcal Moving Mountains beetroot, mushroom & soya burger, vegan cheese, pickled red o	£11.85	Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo Grilled Cheese Toastie* 830 kcal ♥ Mature cheddar, mozzarella,parmesan, chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo	esan,
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avoc scrambled eggs, seasonal greens Grain Bowl 346 kcal Seasonal greens, peas, edamame, creamed spinach, almond purée, quino red pepper & walnut muhammara (a lightly spiced Turkish dip)	£11.30 ado £10.00 a,	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun Classic Burger 1223 kcal Beef burger, emmental, pickled red onion Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun Plant Burger 926 kcal Moving Mountains beetroot, mushroom & soya burger, vegan cheese, pickled red o	£11.85	Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo Grilled Cheese Toastie* 830 kcal ♥ Mature cheddar, mozzarella,parmesan, chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo	esan,
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avoc scrambled eggs, seasonal greens Grain Bowl 346 kcal Seasonal greens, peas, edamame, creamed spinach, almond purée, quino red pepper & walnut muhammara (a lightly spiced Turkish dip) add smoked salmon add smoked back bacon	£11.30 ado £10.00 a, £3.50 £3.10	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun Classic Burger 1223 kcal Beef burger, emmental, pickled red onion Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun Plant Burger 926 kcal Moving Mountains beetroot, mushroom & soya burger, vegan cheese, pickled red o Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun	£11.85	Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo Grilled Cheese Toastie* 830 kcal ♥ Mature cheddar, mozzarella,parmesan, chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo	esan,
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avoc scrambled eggs, seasonal greens Grain Bowl 346 kcal Seasonal greens, peas, edamame, creamed spinach, almond purée, quino red pepper & walnut muhammara (a lightly spiced Turkish dip) add smoked salmon add smoked back bacon add halloumi	£11.30 ado £10.00 a, £3.50 £3.10	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun Classic Burger 1223 kcal Beef burger, emmental, pickled red onion Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun Plant Burger 926 kcal Moving Mountains beetroot, mushroom & soya burger, vegan cheese, pickled red o Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun	£11.85	Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo Grilled Cheese Toastie* 830 kcal Mature cheddar, mozzarella, parmesan, chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo All our toasties are served with fries	esan,
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avoc scrambled eggs, seasonal greens Grain Bowl 346 kcal Seasonal greens, peas, edamame, creamed spinach, almond purée, quino red pepper & walnut muhammara (a lightly spiced Turkish dip) add smoked salmon add smoked back bacon add halloumi ADD TO ANY DISH Hash Browns (2) 187 kcal Cotswold Sausage 167 kcal	£11.30 ado £10.00 a, £3.50 £3.10 £2.70	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun Classic Burger 1223 kcal Beef burger, emmental, pickled red onion Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun Plant Burger 926 kcal Moving Mountains beetroot, mushroom & soya burger, vegan cheese, pickled red o Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun All our burgers are served with fries Vegan Sausage 145 kcal Mushrooms 11 kcal	£11.85 £11.85 nion,	Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo Grilled Cheese Toastie* 830 kcal ♥ Mature cheddar, mozzarella,parmesan, chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo All our toasties are served with fries	£7.20
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avoc scrambled eggs, seasonal greens Grain Bowl 346 kcal Seasonal greens, peas, edamame, creamed spinach, almond purée, quino red pepper & walnut muhammara (a lightly spiced Turkish dip) add smoked salmon add smoked back bacon add halloumi ADD TO ANY DISH Hash Browns (2) 187 kcal Cotswold Sausage 167 kcal Smoked Back Bacon 88 kcal	£11.30 ado £10.00 a, £3.50 £3.10 £2.70 £2.10 £2.20 £3.10	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun Classic Burger 1223 kcal Beef burger, emmental, pickled red onion Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun Plant Burger 926 kcal Moving Mountains beetroot, mushroom & soya burger, vegan cheese, pickled red or Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun All our burgers are served with fries Vegan Sausage 145 kcal Mushrooms 11 kcal Seasonal Greens 22 kcal	£11.85 £11.85 nion, £2.75 £2.30 £1.50	Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo Grilled Cheese Toastie* 830 kcal Mature cheddar, mozzarella, parmesan, chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo All our toasties are served with fries SIDES Pile of Hash Browns (6) 562 kcal	£4.00
Mac & Cheese 1074 kcal with garlic bread & side salad California Bowl 582 kcal Smoked salmon, cherry tomatoes, avoc scrambled eggs, seasonal greens Grain Bowl 346 kcal Seasonal greens, peas, edamame, creamed spinach, almond purée, quino red pepper & walnut muhammara (a lightly spiced Turkish dip) add smoked salmon add smoked back bacon add halloumi ADD TO ANY DISH Hash Browns (2) 187 kcal Cotswold Sausage 167 kcal	£11.30 ado £10.00 a, £3.50 £3.10 £2.70	Beef burger, emmental, fried egg, hash brosmoked back bacon, avocado salsa, pickled red onion, red pepper relish, bun Classic Burger 1223 kcal Beef burger, emmental, pickled red onion Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun Plant Burger 926 kcal Moving Mountains beetroot, mushroom & soya burger, vegan cheese, pickled red o Boston burger sauce, gherkins, cos, bun All our burgers are served with fries Vegan Sausage 145 kcal Mushrooms 11 kcal	£11.85 £11.85 nion, £2.75 £2.30	Toastie* 872 kcal Ham, mature cheddar, mozzarella, parme chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo Grilled Cheese Toastie* 830 kcal Mature cheddar, mozzarella, parmesan, chipotle chilli paste, pickled red onion, mustard mayo All our toasties are served with fries SIDES Pile of Hash Browns (6) 562 kcal Fries 455 kcal	£4.00

WE ONLY USE FREE RANGE MEAT & EGGS

Please ask if you have any allergies or dietary requirements. We cannot list every ingredient in our dishes & although every care is taken, due to the busy nature of our cafés, we cannot guarantee the absence of nuts or other allergens. Adults need at least 2000 calories per day.



MENU

tonic water, lemon juice

MILKSHAKES	
Salted Caramel 317 kcal	£3.85
Strawberry 286 kcal	£3.85
Banana 325 kcal	£3.85
Dark/White Chocolate 342/358	8 kcal £3.85
Salted Caramel & Chocolate Brownie 593 kcal	£4.75
ICED COFFEES	
Iced Coffee 155 kcal	£3.50
Coffee, milk, avocado (trust us), mapl	le syrup
Iced Mocha 251 kcal Coffee, chocolate, milk, avocado (trus maple syrup	£3.65 st us),
JUICE	
Freshly Squeezed OJ 118 kcal	£3.25
Cloudy Apple Juice 85 kcal	£3.25
Homemade Lemonade 108 kca	£3.25
Mango Juice	£2.95
COCKTAILS	GLASS/JUG
Bucks Fizz	£6.00
Bellini	£6.00
Mango Mimosa	£6.00
	£7.25/£13.50
Virgin Mary 84 kcal	£3.75/£7.50

SMOOTHIES & TONIC	
Peach Melba 114 kcal 🔞	£3.85
Peach, raspberry, apple juice	
Mango Lassi 82 kcal 🚳	£3.85
Mango, coconut, lime	
The Green One 144 kcal 🕅	£3.85
Seasonal greens, cucumber, banana chia seeds, apple juice, lime	
Blueberry & Ginger 155 kcal 🚳	£3.85
Blueberry, ginger, banana, apple juice	
Raspberry & Mango 127 kcal Raspberry, mango, apple juice	£3.85
Kefir Smoothie 365 kcal	£3.85
Plain kefir, banana, dried dates	
Morning Tonic Shot 38 kcal 🚳	£1.95
Apple cider vinegar, pomegranate mola	sses,

SOFT DRINKS	
Coca-Cola	£3.00
Diet Coke	£3.00
Coke Zero	£3.00
San Pellegrino Orange	£3.00
Still Mineral Water	£2.50
Sparkling Mineral Water	£2.50
Sparkling Rhubarb	£3.00
Sparkling Apple	£3.00
Gingerella Ginger Ale	£2.50
Sparkling Elderflower	£2.95
Sparkling Raspberry	£2.95

CRAFT ALES, BEERS & CIDER	ABV		
Toast Purebread Pale Ale	5.0%	330ml	£4.60
Toast Much Kneaded Craft Lager	5.0%	330ml	£4.60
Toast Session IPA	4.5%	330ml	£4.60
Wyld Wood Organic Cider	6.5%	500ml	£5.00
SPIRITS	ABV	SINGLE	DOUBLE
Black Cow Vodka & Tonic	38.0%	£4.50	£7.25
Cotswolds Gin & Tonic	37.5%	£4.50	£7.25

WINES	ABV	SMALL GLASS (125ml)	LARGE GLASS (250ml)	CARAFE (500ml)	
RED					What about bottles?
'Bea' Organic Monastrell 2020 Black cherries & spice - Spain	14.0%	£4.50	£7.65	£14.00	We're proud to have gone glass-free for our new red and white wine.
WHITE La Marina 'Cuvée Océane' 2020	11.0%	£4.50	£7.65	£14.00	The packaging is fully recyclable and has a far lower carbon footprint than glass.
Apples, zesty lemon, pineapple - France					Delicious wine that's better for the planet? That's a win-win.
PROSECCO		200ml	750ml		

COULDE			× 66			T 00
Green apple & pear – Italy						
Serenello	11.0%		£	£7.65		£28.00

COFFEE	Try our latest Guest Coffee for +40p				
Flat White 109 kcal	£3.05	Café au Lait* 67 kcal	£2.80		
Espresso 2 kcal	£2.05	Latte* 155 kcal	£3.05		
Double Espresso 3 kcal	£2.40	Cappuccino* 131 kcal	£3.05		
Piccolo 83 kcal	£2.75	Mocha* 211 kcal	£3.35		
Macchiato 54 kcal	£2.35	Hot Chocolate* 243 kcal	£3.15		
Filter* 37 kcal	£2.80	White Hot	£3.30		
Americano* 22 kcal	£2.80	Chocolate* 264 kcal			
		Chai Latte 365 kcal	£3.50		

We use organic whole milk as standard in all our coffees, please ask for dairy alternatives

^{*}small/large also available, please ask when you order

LOOSE LEAF TEA		
Boston Breakfast	£2.50 Gunpowder	£2.70
Earl Grey	£2.50 Jasmine	£2.70
Decaf	$\mathfrak{L}_{2.50}$ Dragon Well	£2.70
Rooibos	£2.50 Moroccan Mint	£2.70
Assam	£2.70 Chamomile	£2.70
Lapsang Souchong	£2.70 Lemongrass & Ginge	£ 2.70
Second Flush Darjeeling	£2.70 Red Berry & Hibiscu	s £2.70
Chai	£2.70 Ginger, Rose &	£2.70
Chocolate	£2.70 Cardamom	
Oolong	£2.70 Mint	£2.70







